506412365 12/18/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6459122

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MITSUBISHI HITACHI POWER SYSTEMS, LTD.	09/01/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MITSUBISHI POWER, LTD.	
Street Address:	3-1, MINATOMIRAI 3-CHOME, NISHI-KU, YOKOHAMA-SHI	
City:	KANAGAWA	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	220-8401	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15554561

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)721-8250

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 02027218200

Email: wlp@wenderoth.com

Correspondent Name: WENDEROTH, LIND & PONACK, L.L.P.
Address Line 1: 1025 CONNECTICUT AVENUE NW

Address Line 2: SUITE 500

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20036

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SARAH PEDERSEN	
SIGNATURE:	/Sarah Pedersen/	
DATE SIGNED:	12/18/2020	

Total Attachments: 19

source=Cert of All Historical Matters and its English translation#page1.tif source=Cert of All Historical Matters and its English translation#page2.tif source=Cert of All Historical Matters and its English translation#page3.tif source=Cert of All Historical Matters and its English translation#page4.tif source=Cert of All Historical Matters and its English translation#page5.tif source=Cert of All Historical Matters and its English translation#page6.tif

PATENT 506412365 REEL: 054695 FRAME: 0759

source=Cert of All Historical Matters and its English translation#page7.tif
source=Cert of All Historical Matters and its English translation#page8.tif
source=Cert of All Historical Matters and its English translation#page9.tif
source=Cert of All Historical Matters and its English translation#page10.tif
source=Cert of All Historical Matters and its English translation#page11.tif
source=Cert of All Historical Matters and its English translation#page12.tif
source=Cert of All Historical Matters and its English translation#page13.tif
source=Cert of All Historical Matters and its English translation#page14.tif
source=Cert of All Historical Matters and its English translation#page15.tif
source=Cert of All Historical Matters and its English translation#page16.tif
source=Cert of All Historical Matters and its English translation#page17.tif
source=Cert of All Historical Matters and its English translation#page18.tif
source=Cert of All Historical Matters and its English translation#page19.tif



DECLARATION

- I, Tomomichi Aiyama, Director of Legal Department, Mitsubishi Power, Ltd. (hereinafter the "Company"), do hereby solemnly and sincerely declare:
 - 1. That I am proficient in both the English and Japanese Languages; and
 - That the document attached is a true and accurate English translation of the certified copy of the Certificate of Complete Historical Record originally documented and issued in Japanese.

And I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing it to be true and knowing it is of the same force and effect as if made under oath.

Date: September 3, 2020

Tomomichi Aiyama

Director

Legal Department

Mitsubishi Power, Ltd.

Mitsubishi Power, Ltd.

MOVE THE WORLD FORW>RD MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIES

(THE COMMERCIAL REGISTER) HISTORICAL CERTIFICATE OF ALL REGISTERED MATTERS

3-1, Minatomirai 3-Chome, Nishi-ku, Yokohama Mitsubishi Power, Ltd.

Corporate number:

0200-01-101277

Corporate name:

Mitsubishi Hitachi Power Systems, Ltd.

Amended as of February 1, 2014

Registered as of February 3, 2014

Mitsubishi Power, Ltd.

Amended as of September 1, 2020 Registered as of September 1,2020

Head office:

3-1, Minatomirai 3-Chome, Nishi-ku, Yokohama

Method of giving public notice:

To be given by electronic public notices.

http://www.mhps.com

However, if the Company cannot give public notices by electronic public notices because of an accident or any other unpreventable cause, public notices shall be given in the Nikkan Kogyo Shimbun.

Amended as of February 1, 2014

Registered as of February 3, 2014

To be given by electronic public notices.

https://power.mhi.com/jp

However, if the Company cannot give public notices by electronic public notices because of an accident or any other unpreventable cause, public notices shall be given in the Nikkan Kogyo Shimbun.

-1-

Amended as of September 1, 2020

Registered as of September 1,2020

Date of incorporation:

June 17, 2013

Objects:

- (1) research, development, design, procurement, manufacture, sale, installation and maintenance of boilers, gas turbines, steam turbines, heat exchangers and generators, and equipment and devices such as environmental equipment and control devices incidental thereto, that constitute facilities or equipment in relation to thermal power generation systems etc.;
- (2) manufacture, sale and repair of pressure vessels, chemical plant, measuring equipment and other general industrial machinery;
- (3) design, supervision and execution of civil engineering and construction work;
- (4) research of market and technology, lease, engineering and technical assistance for those items mentioned in the foregoing sub-paragraphs and manufacture and sale of parts thereof;
- (5) design, supervision and contract of electrical, machine and equipment installation, and telecommunication;
- (6) operation, maintenance and renovation of those machinery, equipment and systems specified in sub-paragraph 1 and 2 above, and consulting and technical assistance thereof;
- (7) supply of electricity and heat;

Reference No. : \mathcal{T} 892136

(8) all businesses incidental or relating to those items mentioned in the foregoing sub-paragraphs.

> Amended as of October 1, 2014 Registered as of October 1, 2014

Total number of authorized shares:	
1,000 shares	
Total number of issued shares, class and numb	ers thereof:
Total number of issued shares: 1000 share	Amended as of February 1, 2014 Registered as of February 3, 2014
Amount of stated capital:	
¥ 100,000,000,000-	Amended as of February 1, 2014 Registered as of February 3, 2014
Matters pertinent to restriction on transfer of	shares:
The approval at the General Meeting of Share shares of the Company by transfer.	cholders shall be required for acquisition of
Matters pertinent to directors and auditors:	
Director: Takato Nishizawa	Reappointed as of June 20, 2016
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 21, 2016
	Resigned as of December 31, 2016
	Registered as of January 4, 2017
<u>Director: Koji Tanaka</u>	Reappointed as of June 20, 2016
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 21, 2016

- 2 -

<u>Director: Koji Tanaka</u>	Reappointed as of June 19, 2017
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 19, 2017
	Resigned as of March 31, 2018
	Registered as of April 2, 2018
Director: Yasuo Fujitani	Reappointed as of June 20, 2016
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 21, 2016
Director: Yasuo Fujitani	Reappointed as of June 19, 2017
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 19, 2017
Director: Yasuo Fujitani	Reappointed as of June 14, 2018
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 15, 2018
Director: Yasuo Fujitani	Reappointed as of June 21, 2019
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 21, 2019
	Resigned as of March 31, 2020
	Registered as of April 1, 2020
Director: Takio Nishizuma	Reappointed as of June 20, 2016
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 21, 2016
	Resigned as of December 31, 2016
	Registered as of January 4, 2017
<u> Director: Satoshi Uchida</u>	Reappointed as of June 20, 2016
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 21, 2016
	Resigned as of March 31, 2017
	Registered as of April 3, 2017
Director: Masayoshi Okayama	Reappointed as of June 20, 2016
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 21, 2016
	Resigned as of March 31, 2017
	Registered as of April 3, 2017
<u>Director: Taiji Yoshida</u>	Reappointed as of June 20, 2016
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 21, 2016
<u>Director: Taiji Yoshida</u>	Reappointed as of June 19, 2017
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 19, 2017
	Resigned as of March 31, 2018
	Registered as of April 2, 2018
Director: Ken Kawai	Reappointed as of June 20, 2016
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 21, 2016
	Resigned as of March 31, 2017
	Registered as of April 3, 2017
Director: Akimasa Muyama	Reappointed as of June 20, 2016
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 21, 2016
Director: Akimasa Muyama	Reappointed as of June 19, 2017
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 19, 2017
Director: Akimasa Muyama	Reappointed as of June 14, 2018
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 15, 2018
Internoct of the boate)	Registered as of June 13, 2016

Director: Akimasa Muyama	Reappointed as of June 21, 2019
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 21, 2019
	Resigned as of March 31, 2020
	Registered as of April 1, 2020
Director: Kenji Ando	Appointed as of November 1, 2016
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of November 1,2016
<u>Director: Kenji Ando</u>	Reappointed as of June 19, 2017
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 19, 2017
<u>Director: Kenji Ando</u>	Reappointed as of June 14, 2018
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 15, 2018
	Resigned as of March 31, 2019
	Registered as of April 1, 2019
Director: Nobuo Suzuki	Appointed as of January 1, 2017
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of January 4, 2017
Director: Nobuo Suzuki	Reappointed as of June 19, 2017
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 19, 2017
Director: Nobuo Suzuki	Reappointed as of June 14, 2018
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 15, 2018
Director: Nobuo Suzuki	Reappointed as of June 21, 2019
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 21, 2019
	Resigned as of March 31, 2020
	Registered as of April 1, 2020
<u>Director: Hisayuki Fujihara</u>	Appointed as of January 1, 2017
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of January 4, 2017
Director: Hisayuki Fujihara	Reappointed as of June 19, 2017
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 19, 2017
	Resigned as of August 31, 2017 Registered as of September 1, 2017
Director: Takayuki Maeda	Appointed as of April 1, 2017
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of April 3, 2017
Director: Takayuki Maeda	Reappointed as of June 19, 2017
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 19, 2017
-	Resigned as of March 31, 2018
	Registered as of April 2, 2018
Director: Masao Ishikawa	Appointed as of April 1, 2017
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of April 3, 2017
Director: Masao Ishikawa	Reappointed as of June 19, 2017
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 19, 2017
	Resigned as of March 31, 2018
	Registered as of April 2, 2018
Director: Kazuo Sato	Appointed as of April 1, 2017
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of April 3, 2017

- 4 -

Director: Kazuo Sato	Reappointed as of June 19, 2017
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 19, 2017
(Manuel of the Bourg)	Resigned as of March 31, 2018
	Registered as of April 2, 2018
Director: Yasushi Fukuizumi	Appointed as of September 1, 2017
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of September 1, 2017
Director: Yasushi Fukuizumi	Reappointed as of June 14, 2018
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 15, 2018
(Memoer of the Board)	Resigned as of March 31, 2019
	Registered as of April 1, 2019
Director: Toshikazu Nishino	Appointed as of April 1, 2018
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of April 2, 2018
Director: Toshikazu Nishino	Reappointed as of June 14, 2018
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 15, 2018
Director: Toshikazu Nishino	Reappointed as of June 21, 2019
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 21, 2019
,	Resigned as of March 31, 2020
	Registered as of April 1, 2020
Director: Ken Kawai	Appointed as of April 1, 2019
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of April 1, 2019
Director: Ken Kawai	Reappointed as of June 21, 2019
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 21, 2019
Director: Ken Kawai	Reappointed as of June 19, 2020
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 19, 2020
Director: Kentaro Hosomi	Appointed as of April 1, 2019
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of April 1, 2019
Director: Kentaro Hosomi	Reappointed as of June 21, 2019
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 21, 2019
Director: Kentaro Hosomi	Reappointed as of June 19, 2020
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 19, 2020
Director: Taiji Yoshida	Appointed as of April 1, 2020
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of April 1, 2020
Director: Taiji Yoshida	Reappointed as of June 19, 2020
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 19, 2020
Director: Masayuki Fujisawa	Appointed as of April 1, 2020
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of April 1, 2020
Director: Masayuki Fujisawa	Reappointed as of June 19, 2020
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 19, 2020
Director: Toshiyuki Hashi	Appointed as of April 1, 2020
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of April 1, 2020

Director: Toshiyuki Hashi	Reappointed as of June 19, 2020
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 19, 2020
Representative Director: Takato Nishizawa	Reappointed as of June 20, 2016
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 21, 2016
95-7 Torigaoka, Totsuka-ku, Yokohama	Resigned as of December 31, 2016
	Registered as of January 4, 2017
Representative Director: Kenji Ando	Appointed as of January 1, 2017
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of January 4, 2017
16-7-2501, Konan 2-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo	
Representative Director: Kenji Ando	Reappointed as of June 19, 2017
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 19, 2017
16-7-2501, Konan 2-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo	
Representative Director: Kenji Ando	Reappointed as of June 14, 2018
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 15, 2018
16-7-2501, Konan 2-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo	Resigned as of March 31, 2019
	Registered as of April 1, 2019
Representative Director: Ken Kawai	Appointed as of April 1, 2019
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of April 1, 2019
224 Asagiri parkhomes, 2056 Higashino-cho	
Akashi-shi Hyogo	
Representative Director: Ken Kawai	Reappointed as of June 21, 2019
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 21, 2019
224 Asagiri parkhomes, 2056 Higashino-cho	
<u>Akashi-shi Hyogo</u>	
Representative Director: Ken Kawai	Reappointed as of June 19, 2020
(Member of the Board)	Registered as of June 19, 2020
224 Asagiri parkhomes, 2056 Higashino-cho	
Akashi-shi Hyogo	
Statutory Auditor: Ryutaro Takayanagi	Appointed as of February 1, 2014
	Registered as of February 3, 2014
Statutory Auditor: Ryutaro Takayanagi	Reappointed as of June 19, 2017
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Registered as of June 19, 2017
Statutory Auditor: Mutcua Hiraa	Appointed as of June 25, 2014
Statutory Auditor: Mutsuo Hiroe	• •
a	Registered as of June 26, 2014
Statutory Auditor: Mutsuo Hiroe	Reappointed as of June 14, 2018
	Registered as of June 15, 2018
	Resigned as of June 19, 2020
	Registered as of June 19, 2020
Statutory Auditor: Mitsuyoshi Toyoshima	Appointed as of April 1, 2015
	Registered as of April 1, 2015
	Resigned as of February 28, 2018
	Registered as of March 1, 2018

Statutory Auditor: Makoto Koike	Appointed as of June 20, 2016
	Registered as of June 21, 2016
	Not Reappointed as of June 19, 2020
	Registered as of June 19, 2020
Statutory Auditor: Keisuke Yabuta	Appointed as of March 1, 2018
	Registered as of March 1, 2018
	Resigned as of March 31, 2020
	Registered as of April 1, 2020
Statutory Auditor: Shinya Kijima	Appointed as of June 19, 2020
	Registered as of June 19, 2020
Statutory Auditor: Chibumi Kimura	Appointed as of June 19, 2020
	Registered as of June 19, 2020
Accounting Auditor: Ernst & Young ShinNihon	Reappointed as of June 20, 2016
<u>LLC</u>	Registered as of June 21, 2016
	Not Reappointed as of June 19, 2017
	Registered as of June 19, 2017
Accounting Auditor: KPMG AZUSA LLC	Appointed as of June 19, 2017
	Registered as of June 19, 2017
Accounting Auditor: KPMG AZUSA LLC	Reappointed as of June 14, 2018
	Registered as of June 15, 2018
Accounting Auditor: KPMG AZUSA LLC	Reappointed as of June 21, 2019
	Registered as of June 21, 2019
Accounting Auditor: KPMG AZUSA LLC	Reappointed as of June 19, 2020
	Registered as of June 19, 2020
	,

Company split:

Company split from Mitsubishi Hitachi Power Systems Industries Co., Ltd, at JN Bldg, 56-1, Aioicho 3-chome, Yokohama Naka-ku, Kanagawa on January 1, 2019

Registered as of January 7, 2019

Matters pertinent to the Company having a Board of Directors:

The Company shall have a Board of Directors.

Established as of February 1, 2014 Registered as of February 3, 2014

Matters pertinent to the Company having Statutory Auditors:

The Company shall have Statutory Auditors.

Established as of February 1, 2014 Registered as of February 3, 2014

Matters pertinent to the Company having Accounting Auditors:

The Company shall have Accounting Auditors.

Established as of June 25, 2014 Registered as of June 26, 2014

Reference No. : 7 892136 - 7 -

3-1, Minatomirai 3-Chome, Nishi-ku, Yokohama Mitsubishi Power, Ltd.

Matters concerning registration record:

Establishment

Registered as of June 17, 2013

This is to certify that the foregoing are all of the matters registered in history and now unclosed.

September 3, 2020 Yokohama District Legal Affairs Bureau Registrar Hiroaki Hikawa (Seal)

履歷事項全部証明書

横浜市西区みなどみらい三丁目3番1号 三菱パワー株式会社

会社法人等番号	0200-01-101277	
商 号	三菱日立パワーンステムズ株式会社	平成26年 2月 1日変更 平成26年 2月 3日登記
	三菱パワー株式会社	令和 2年 9月 1日変更 令和 2年 9月 1日登記
本店	横浜市西区みなとみらい三丁目3番1号	7974 2 45 9 A 1 D SEGE
公告をする方法	当会社の公告は、電子公告とする。 http://www.mhps.com ただし、事故その他やむを得ない事由によって 電子公告による公告をすることができない場合	平成26年 2月 1日変更
	には、日刊工業新聞に掲載する方法により行う。 当会社の公告は、電子公告とする。 https://power.mhi.com / jp	平成26年 2月 3日登記 令和 2年 9月 1日変更
	ただし、事故その他やむを得ない事由によって 電子公告による公告をすることができない場合 には、日刊工業新聞に掲載する方法により行う。	令和 2年 9月 1日登記
会社成立の年月日	平成25年6月17日	
a m	(1) 火力発電システム等に係る施設又は設備を料 ビン 蒸気タービン 熱交換器 及び発電性 る環境装置、制御装置等の機器及び装置の構 造 販売、据付及び保守に関する業務 (2) 圧力容器、化学装置、計量器その他一般産業 (3) 土木建築工事の設計、監理及び施工 (4) 前各号に掲げたものの市場及び技術の調査、 務、技術の販売、部品の製造及び販売 (5) 電気工事、機械器具設置工事及び電気通信」 (6) 第1号及び第2号に掲げた各種機械装置の びこれら業務に関するコンサルティング並で (7) 電気および熱の供給 (8) 前各号に関連する一切の事業 平成26年10月 1日変更	8等。並びにこれらに附帯す 研究、開発、設計、調達、製 後機械の製造、販売及び修理 賃貸、エンジニアリング業 「夢の設計、監理及び請負 「軽、維持保全、設備改修及
発行可能株式総数	1000株	

整理番号 ア892136 *

下線のあるものは休得事項であることを示す。 1/10

発行済株式の総数				平成2.6年 2月 1日変更
並びに種類及び数	1000) 株		平成26年 2月 3日登記
資本金の額	£10008	1 11		平成26年 2月 『日変更
				平成26年 2月 3日登記
株式の譲渡制限に 関する規定	当会社の株式 を得なければ		取得するに	は、株主または取得者は株主総会の承認
役員に関する事項	取締役	<u>94 </u>	隆人	平成28年 6月20日童任
				平成28年 6月21日登記
				平成28年12月31日群任
				平成29年 1月 4日登記
	取締役	<u> </u>	ξij.	平成28年 6月20日重任
				平成28年 6月21日登記
	取締役	<u>III — (†)</u>	₩	平成29年 6月19日重任
				平成29年 6月19日登記
				平成30年 3月31日辞任
				平成30年 4月 2日登記
	取締役	藤 谷	康男	平成28年 6月20日重任
				平成28年 6月21日登記
	取締役	盛谷	康 男	平成29年 6月19日重任
				平成29年 6月19日登記
	取締役	₩ ûr	康男	平成30年 6月14日重任
				平成30年 6月15日登記
	取締役	一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一	康男	令和 1年 6月21日重任
				令和 1年 6月21日登記
				参和 2年 3月31日辞任
				全和 2年 4月 1日登記

整理番号 ア892136

下線のあるものは技術事項であることを示す。 2 imes 10

,			
	取締役	西妻多喜男	平成28年 6月20日重任
			平成28年 6月21日登記
			平成28年12月31日辞任
			平成2.9年 1月 4日登記
	取締役	四 服	平成28年 6月20日重任
			平成28年 6月21日登記
			平成29年 3月31日辞任
			平成29年 4月 3日登記
	月又新 役	题 山 正 義	平成28年 6月20日塾任
			平成28年 6月21日登記
			平成29年 3月31日群任
			平成29年 4月 3日登記
	取締役	<u> 吉田 泰二</u>	平成28年 6月20日重任
			平成28年 6月21日發記
	PLANT (St	<u> </u>	平成29年 6月19日重任
			平成29年 6月19日登記
			平成30年 3月31日辞任
			平成30年 4月 2日登記
	取締役	河 相 健	平成28年 6月20日重任
			平成28年 6月21日登記
			平成29年 3月31日辞任
			平成29年 4月 3日登記
L			I

横浜市西区みなとみらい三丁目3番1号 三菱パワー株式会社

取締役	本山発展	平成28年 6月20日重任
		平成28年 6月21日登記
取締役	六 山 聚 昌	平成29年 6月19日筆任
		平成29年 6月19日登記
取締役	<u> 大山 亳 昌</u>	學成30年 6月14日遺任
		平成30年 6月15日登記
取締役	<u> 左 田 </u>	令和 1年 6月21日遺任
		令和 1年 6月21日登記
		令和 2年 3月31日辞任
		令和 2年 4月 1日登記
取締役	<u> 後 藤 健 司</u>	平成28年11月 1日就任
ning terresian da di seria		平成28年11月 1日登記
取締役	医 縣 種 司	平成29年 6月19日重任
1888-1888 (1888-1888 (1888-1888)) 1888-1888 (1888-1888) 1888-1888 (1888-1888)		平成29年 6月19日登記
取締役	安藤健司	平成30年 6月14日難任
		平成30年 6月15日登記
		平成31年 3月31日辞任
		平成31年 4月 1日登記

整理番号 7892136 * 下線のあるものは抹消寒頃であることを示す。 4/10

	取締役	鈴木	屦	Ri.	平成29年	1月 1日就任
					平成29年	1月 4日登記
	取締役	鈴木	展	描	平成29年	6月19日電任
					平成29年	6月19日登記
	取締役	<u>鈴 木</u>	展	湖	平成30年	6月14日重任
					平成30年	6月15日登記
	取締役	新水	鰻	<u>M</u>	令和 1年	6月21日重任
					令和 1年	6月21日登記
					令和 2年	3月31日辞任
					合和 2年	4月 1日登記
	取締役	藤原	7.	<u>李</u>	平成29年	1月 1日就任
					平成29年	1月 4日登記
	<u>收締役</u>	鄉 原	2	#	平成29年	6月19日重任
					平成29年	6月19日登記
					平成29年	8月31日辞任
					平成29年	9月 1日登記
	取納役	前田	₿ %	Ž	平成29年	4月 1日就任
					平成29年	4月 3日登記
	取締役	iú H	匯	2	平成29年	6月19日重任
					平成29年	6月19日登記
-					平成30年	3月31日辞任
***************************************					平成30年	4月 2日登記
					Na. 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	Bay read read to the first of t

取締役 石 川 雅 朗
取締役 石川雅雄 平成29年 6月19日曜任 平成30年 3月31日辞任 平成30年 3月31日辞任 平成30年 4月 2日發記 取締役 佐藤和夫 平成29年 4月 1日執任 平成29年 4月 3日登記 平成29年 6月19日登記 平成29年 6月19日登記 平成30年 3月31日辞任 平成30年 3月31日辞任 平成30年 4月 2日登記 平成30年 4月 1日就任 平成30年 4月 1日就任 平成29年 9月 1日就任 平成30年 6月15日登記 平成31年 3月31日辞任 平成31年 4月 1日登記 平成31年 4月 1日登記 東統31年 4月 1日登記 東統31年 4月 1日登記
平成29年 6月19日登記 平成30年 3月31日辞任 平成30年 4月 2日登記 取締役 佐 藤 和 夫 平成29年 4月 1日歌任 平成29年 4月 3日登記 平成29年 6月19日登記 平成29年 6月19日登記 平成30年 3月31日辞任 平成30年 4月 2日登記 平成30年 4月 2日登記 平成30年 4月 2日登記 平成30年 4月 1日歌任 平成29年 9月 1日歌任 平成30年 6月15日登記 平成30年 6月15日登記 平成30年 6月15日登記 平成31年 3月31日辞任 平成31年 4月 1日歌紀 平成31年 4月 1日歌紀 平成31年 4月 1日歌紀 平成31年 4月 1日歌紀 平成30年 4月 1日歌紀
平成30年 3月31日幹任 平成30年 4月 2日發記 取締役 佐 藤 和 夫 平成29年 4月 1日就任 平成29年 4月 3日發記 中成29年 6月19日章任 平成29年 6月19日章任 平成30年 3月31日群任 平成30年 4月 2日登記 和務役 福 泉 埼 史 平成30年 4月 2日登記 取締役 福 泉 埼 史 平成30年 4月 1日登記 平成30年 6月14日重任 平成30年 6月15日登記 平成30年 6月15日登記 平成30年 6月15日登記 平成30年 4月 1日登記 平成31年 4月 1日登記
東成30年 4月 2日登記 東成29年 4月 1日執任 平成29年 4月 3日登記 平成29年 6月19日章任 平成29年 6月19日章任 平成30年 3月31日群任 平成30年 4月 2日登記 平成30年 4月 2日登記 平成30年 4月 1日登記 平成30年 6月15日登記 平成30年 6月15日登記 平成30年 6月15日登記 平成30年 6月15日登記 平成31年 3月31日群任 平成31年 4月 1日登記 平成31年 4月 1日登記 平成31年 4月 1日登記 平成30年 4月 1日報任
取締役 佐 蘇 和 夫 平成29年 4月 1日謝任 平成29年 4月 3日蟄紀 平成29年 4月 3日蟄紀 平成29年 6月19日季任 平成29年 6月19日季紀 平成30年 3月31日辞任 平成30年 4月 2日登紀 取締役 福 寮 媽 史 平成29年 9月 1日登紀 平成30年 6月14日重任 平成30年 6月15日登記 平成31年 3月31日辞任 平成31年 4月 1日登記 平成31年 4月 1日登記 下成31年 4月 1日登記
平成29年 4月 3日登記 平成29年 6月19日童紀 平成29年 6月19日登記 平成29年 6月19日登記 平成30年 3月31日辞任 平成30年 4月 2日登記 平成30年 4月 2日登記 平成29年 9月 1日就任 平成29年 9月 1日登記 平成30年 6月14日重任 平成30年 6月15日登記 平成31年 3月31日辞任 平成31年 3月31日辞任 平成31年 4月 1日發記 平成31年 4月 1日就任 平成30年 4月 1日就任 平成30年 4月 1日就任 平成30年 4月 1日就任 平成30年 4月 1日就任
取締役 佐 藤 和 夫 平成29年 6月19日童任 平成29年 6月19日登記 平成30年 3月31日辞任 平成30年 4月 2日登記 取締役 福 泉 埼 史 平成29年 9月 1日就任 平成29年 9月 1日登記 取締役 福 泉 埼 史 平成30年 6月15日登記 平成30年 6月15日登記 平成31年 3月31日辞任 平成31年 4月 1日登記 取締役 西 野 壽 平成30年 4月 1日就任
平成29年 6月19日登記 平成30年 3月31日辞任 平成30年 4月 2日登記 取締役 福 東 靖 史 平成29年 9月 1日就任 平成29年 9月 1日登記 平成30年 6月14日重任 平成30年 6月15日登記 平成31年 3月31日辞任 平成31年 3月31日辞任 平成31年 4月 1日發記
平成30年 3月31日群任 平成30年 4月 2日登記 取締役 福 泉 靖 史 平成29年 9月 1日就任 平成29年 9月 1日登記 取締役 福 泉 埼 史 平成30年 6月14日重任 平成30年 6月15日登記 平成31年 3月31日辞任 平成31年 4月 1日登記 取締役 西 野 壽 - 平成30年 4月 1日就任
平成30年 4月 2日登記 取締役 福泉 箱 史 平成29年 9月 1日就任 平成29年 9月 1日登記 取締役 福泉 埼史 平成30年 6月14日重任 平成30年 6月15日登記 平成31年 3月31日詳生 平成31年 4月 1日登記 取締役 西野 勝一 平成30年 4月 1日就任
取締役 福泉 靖史 平成29年 9月 1日就任 平成29年 9月 1日就任 平成29年 9月 1日登記 平成30年 6月14日重任 平成30年 6月15日登記 平成31年 3月31日辞任 平成31年 4月 1日登記 平成31年 4月 1日登記
取締役 福泉箱史 平成29年9月1日就任 平成29年9月1日登記 取締役 福泉類史 平成30年6月14日重任 平成30年6月15日登記 平成31年3月31日辞任 平成31年4月1日登記 取締役 西野為一 平成30年4月1日就任
取締役 福泉 朔史 平成30年 6月14日重任 平成30年 6月15日登記 平成31年 3月31日群任 平成31年 4月 1日發記 取締役 西野 一 平成30年 4月 1日就任
取締役 福泉 朔史 平成30年 6月14日重任 平成30年 6月15日登記 平成31年 3月31日辞任 平成31年 4月 1日登記 取締役 西野 郷一 平成30年 4月 1日就任
平成30年 6月15日登記 平成31年 3月31日群任 平成31年 4月 1日登記 平成31年 4月 1日發記
平成31年 3月31日辞任 平成31年 4月 1日發記 <u>取締役 西野 等一</u> 平成30年 4月 1日就任
平成31年 4月 1日登記 取締役 西野 約一 平成30年 4月 1日就任
<u>取締役 西野 壽 平成30年 4月 1日就任</u>
T.W.3 0 7 4 7 2 H Wal
取締役 西野 為一 「平成30年 6月14日重任」
平成30年 6月15日登記
<u> </u>
令和 1年 6月21日登記
令和 2年 3月31日辞任 ————————————————————————————————————
金和 2年 4月 1日登記

下線のあるものは休備等項であることを示す。 $6 \diagup 10$

	取締役	河相	<u>19</u>	学成31年	4月 1日就任
				平成31年	4月 (日登記
	收締役	河相	<u>唯</u>	会和 1年	6月21日重任
				令和 1年	6月21日登記
	取締役	河相	筻	令和 2年	6月19日重任
				令和 2年	6月19日登記
	<u>取締役</u>	細見健	太郎	平成31年	4月 1日就任
				平成31年	4月 1日登記
	取締役	細見健	大郎	台和 1年	6月21日重任
				- 各和 1年	6月2月日登記
	取締役	細見健	太郎	- 会和 2年 	6月19日重任
				会和 2年	6月19日登記
	取締役	<u> 吉田 </u> 寨	<u>=</u>	合和 2年 	4月 1日就任
0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	978889			令和 2年	4月 1日登記
	取締役	吉田歌		令和 2年 	6月19日重任
				令和 2年	6月19日登記
	取締役	藤澤昌	<u>-2</u>	令和 2年 	4月 1日就任
				令和 2年	4月 1日登記
	取締役	藤 澤 昌	2	今和 2年 	6月19日単任
				令和 2年	6月19日登記
	取締役	士 師 俊	幸	令和 2年 	4月 1日就任
				令和 2年	4月 1日登記
	取締役	上前後	幸		6月19日重任
				令和 2年	6月19日登記

整理番号 ア892136 * 下級のあるものは抹摘参頭であることを示す。 7/10

機底市戸塚区鳥が丘り5番地7 代表取締役 西 澤 降	平城28年 6月20日重任
1938/1800/38 84 15 73	平成28年 6月21日登記
	平成28年12月31日退任
	平成2.9年 1月 4日登記
東京都港区港南二丁目16番7 代表取締役 安 籐 健	<u> </u>
IV SCHAND IX SCHOOL RES	平成29年 1月 4日登記
東京都港区港南二丁目16番7	
代表取締役 安藤 健	平成29年 6月19日登記
東京都港区港南二丁目16番7	
代表取締役 安 藤 鍵	平成30年 6月15日登記
	平成31年 3月31日退任
	平成31年 4月 1日登記
兵庫県明石市東野町2056番	地朝霧パークホ 平成31年 4月 1日就任
ームズ224号 代表取締役 79 相	建 学成31年 4月 1日登記
兵庫県明石市東野町2056番	地朝霧パークホ 令和 1年 6月21日重任
一名ズ224号 代表取締役 河 相	健 分和 1年 6月21日登記
兵爆発明石市東野町 2 0 5 6 番 ームズ 2 2 4 号	地朝霧パークホ 合和 2年 6月19日筆任
	健 令和 2年 6月19日登記
監査役 高 柳 龍	太郎 平成26年 2月 1日就任
	平成26年 2月 3日登記
医黄投 高 栁 龍	太郎 平成29年 6月19日重任
	平成29年 6月19日餐記

	整直後	医红肿雄	平成26年 6月28日就任
			学成26年 6月26日登記
	監査役	廣 江 脖 雄	平成3.0年 6月14日重任
			平成30年 6月15日登記
			令和 2年 6月19日辞任
			全和 2年 6月19日登記
	監査役	整 暢 光 由	平成27年 4月 1日就任
			平成2.7年 4月 1日登記
			平成30年 2月28日辞任
			平成30年 3月 1日登記
	監查役	对人 指注 最後	平成28年 6月20日就任
			平成28年 6月21日登記
			令和 2年 6月19日退任
			令和 2年 6月19日登記
	監查役	野田 数介	平成30年 3月 1日就任
			平成30年 3月 1日登記
			令和 2年 3月31日辞任
			令和 2年 4月 1日登記
	監查後	来嶋慎也	令和 2年 6月19日就任
			令和 2年 6月19日登記
	紫查後	木村 千章	令和 2年 6月19日就任
			令和 2年 6月19日登記
	会計監査人	新日本有限責任監査	法人 平成28年 6月20日重任
			平成28年 6月21日登記
			平成29年 6月19日退任
			学校29年 6月19日登記
96-000 at C1 → 0 0 0			

整理番号 ア892136 * 下窓のあるらのは抹消率項であることを示す。 9/10

横浜市西区みなどみらい三丁目3番1号 三菱パワー株式会社

	会計鑑者人	有限責任あずさ監査法人	平成29年 6月19日就任
			平成29年 6月19日登記
	会計監查人	有限責任あずさ監査法人	平成3.0年 6月14日重任
			平成30年 6月15日登記
	会計監查人	有限責任あずご監査法人	令和 1年 6月21日重任
			令和 1年 6月21日登記
	会計監查人	有限責任あずさ監査法人	令和 2年 6月19日重任
			会和 2年 6月19日登記
会社分割		11日横浜市中区相生町三丁目56 ングストリー株式会社に分割	番1号】Nピル三菱日立パワ
		W2421E10-7-01	平成31年 1月 7日登記
取締役会設置会社 に関する事項	取締役会設置会	(社 平成26年 2月 1日設定	平成26年 2月 3日登記
監査役設置会名に 関する事項	監查役設置会初	平成26年 2月 1日設定	平成26年 2月 3日登記
会計監査人設隆会 社に関する事項	会計監查人設置	(会社 平成26年 6月25日設定	平成26年 6月26日登記
登記記録に関する 事項	数性		平成25年 6月17日登記



これは登記簿に記録されている閉鎖されていない事項の全部であることを証明 した書面である。

令和 2年 9月 3日

横浜地方法務局。

225

檜 川 博 昭



下線のあるものは保護事項であることを示す。 10/10整理番号 ア892136

RECORDED: 12/18/2020 REEL: 054695 FRAME: 0779